I O .  County Loan
TOTAL LONG TERM DEBT

8. CUSTOMER DEPOSITS

9. TOTAL

$500
(7591 7)
161,864

- 0
$86,447

1531 6
55,436
7,500

24,439

102,691

- 0

$1 89-4 38

$0
(3,437)

0
- 0

($3,437)

0
0
0
0

280,750
657,218
937,968

- 0

$934.53 I

$500
(79,354)
161,864

- 0
83,010

15,316
55,436
7,500

24,439
280,750
657,218

1,040,659

- 0

$1 .123,669

(21,319)

(3,934)
(1 4,237)

(1,926)
(6,277)

(72,104)
(1 68,790)
(267,268)

- 0

1$288.587)

RANG€ OF REASONABLENESS
RETURN ON EQUITY
OVERALL RATE OF RETURN

61,691

1 I,382
41,199

5,574
18,162

208,646
488,428
773,39 1

- 0

$835.082

7.39%

1.36%
4.93%
0.67%
2.1 7%

24.9 9 Yo
58.49%
92.61 %

0.00%

100.00%

LOW
10.10%
6.1 1%

1 I .lo% 0.82%

8.00% 0.1 1 Y"
0.39% 8.00%

8.00% 0.05%
8.00% 0.17%
a.ooyo 2.00%
4.50% 2.63%

0.00% 6.00%

6.l8%

HIGH
12.4OYq
6.26 '!n

Environmental Protection Systems of Pine Island, Inc.
TEST YEAR ENDING DECEMBER 31,2003

SCHEDULE NO. 3-A
DOCKET NO. 030106-SU

SCHEDULE OF WASTEWATER OPERATING INCOME --
STAFF ADJUST.

TEST YEAR STAFF ADJUSTED FOR REVENUE
PER UTfllTY ADJUSTMENTS TEST YEAR INCREASE REQUIREMENT

$221.015 1. OPERATING REVENUES $67.181 $3.648 $70.829 $EXl,185
ZI  2.04%

OPERATING EXPENSES:
2. OPERATION & MAINTENANCE 85,199 38,039 123,238 0 123,238

I

3. DEPRECIATION (NET) 4.769 35,884 40,653 0 40,653
I

.n
30
I

, 5. TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 3,232 71 5 3,947 6,758 10,706

I 6. INCOMETAXES

I

- 0 - 0 - 0 - 0

$169.407 1 7. TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES $93,200 $69,448 $1 62.648 $6,758

8. OPERATING INCOME/(LOSS)

9. WASTEWATER RATE SASE $74,770

j'$91.819)

$835.082 $835,082

I 1 10. RATE OF RETURN -34.80% -1 1 .OO% 6.18%
i '._ _- --- - I-.--- -

OPERATING REVENUES

a. Increase insurance for office to allocated amount

Schedule No. 3-B

Page I of 2
DOCKET NO. 0301 06-SU

13. Bad Debt Expense (770)
a. Include bad debt expense

WASTEWATER

$2,727
- 921

I $3,648

$23.21 9

$1 3.792

$38.809

1$3.585)

($5.4571

($5.1)

($350)

j$’l.227)